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
parking, housekeeper. 3 locations.
Call for appointment (949) 235-8585,

www.gfpropertygroup.net (>

PRE-LEASING 2676 Ellendale Place
in North University Park. 4 bed-
room/2 bath, very large corner unit in
a 4-plex. Quiet 8 cozy. $3,000/month
w/free parking and free WiFi, laundry
facility onsite. Walk or bike 2 blocks
to the campus & USC. Bus “B” stop in
front. USC security patrol frequent on
street. Call Stewart (310) 820-4833.
(3-28)

8 BEDROOM FUN

HOUSE ON ELLENDALE

$6,895/month ($859/room).
Summer/Fall. Walking distance to USC.
Remodeled. Fenced yard.
2814 Ellendale PI.

NOW LEASING FOR 2011-2012

- Time Warner Cable, Turbo Speed Internet

(29th St./Ellendale P.) (818) 345-4613

for more information and to Studio: Starting at $775/mo

2
3

- Water, Trash, Gas & Parking Included
- Granite Kitchen Counter
| - Spacious 2 Bdrm/2 Bath; 3 Bdrm/2 Bath
| - Gated Parking Structures
| - 2 Elevators/Building, Central A/C
- Full Laundry Facilities on Every Floor
- Trash Chute on Every Floor
- New Tiles for Kitchen & Bathroom Floors
- Surveillance Cameras
i - Maintenance Staff On Site
- 5 Minutes Walk to USC

Bdrm/2 Bath: $2,150-$2,200/mo.
Bdrm/2 Bath: $2,775-$2,800/mo.

1246 & 1247 W. 30th St., LA, CA 90007
www.cityparkusc.com
cityparkusc@gmail.com

Tel: (323) 733-6157

schedule a tour. (28)

1 AND 2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT HOMES

available from $1,350/month. Washer
and dryer in every unit, gourmet
kitchens with granite countertops.
Amenities included: Central heat and
air, rooftop pool and spa, gated with
controlled access, and dramatic
skyline views on our hilltop hideaway.
Visit www.skylineterraceapts.com
for more information on our
specials or call (877) 267-5933 (2g)

1 Bdrm: Starting at $865/mo
2 Bdrm: Starting at $1,265/mo
3 Bdrm: Starting at $1,895/mo
4 Bdrm: Starting at $2,695/mo
5 Bdrm: Starting at $3,350/mo

6 Bdrm and more:
Starting at $4,995/mo

Some amenities in selected units include:
Hardwood flooring, cable, high speed
internet, central heating & A/C, dishwasher,
laundry facility, stove, refrigerator,
microwave, granite countertops, LCD TV,
gated parking, patios, and much more!

* Subject to termination without notice.
Some restrictions may apply.

(213) 765-3330, 3036 S. Hoover St
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (22)

$3,600/MONTH, SIX BEDROOM,
washer/dryer, cable, internet, utilities,
yard, like new. Call (818) 540-5460 or
cvhousing.com (4-12)

BEST HOUSING PRICE

1 to 8 Bedrooms available.
Houses or Apartments.

All amenities, utilities included, internet
and cable. Write only one check,
flexible start. Call (818) 540-5460,

cvhousing.com (4-12)

1187 W. EXPOSITION, 3 Bdrm
House. 3771 S. Catalina, 4 Bdrm
House. 1441 W. 29th St, 2 Bdrm Apts.

Fax: (323) 733-6543 Singles available! (213) 268-5058. (,s,)

610 | CLASSIFIEDS * (213) 740-2707 |

VOTED DOWNTOWN’S
BEST RESIDENTIAL LIVING

THE FINEST HOUSES IN UNIVERSITY PARK
EXCELLENT PARKING - WALK, BIKE TO USC

SIX YEARS IN A ROW

STUDIOS, 1 & 2 BEDROOMS FROM *$1600!'

*Pricing and availability subject to change.

WOODCRAFT MANOR
9 Bedrooms - $7,500/mo.

o Studio, one & two Bedrooms e Fitness centers with sauna
o Granite kitchens o 24-hour doorman

o Italian marble counter baths e Spectacular waterscapes

o Washer/dryer in every home e Study Library

o Crown molding o FREE tanning bed

o Direct TV & Internct access o Private one acre park

MONTGOMERY HOUSE
6 Bedrooms - $5,500/mo.

#=%  SEE OUR WEBSITE FOR DETAILS, PHOTOS

+ Dramatic views of the city o Golf driving cages AGBINZON www.robinsonresidences.com

o Free gated parking o Putting green

o Sand volleyball court o Tennis courts (21 3) 663'3022

© Roof top pool and spa (4-5)

Two Bedrooms Ideal for 2-4

Fabul iversity Park Townhomes
abulous University Park Townhomes Starting at $2,950

Medici

Don't wait, only a few
townhomes left for fall
semester!

#

Medici

From USC take 110 North to the

6th/oth Street exit. Turn left at

Francisco Street, left at W. 8th Street
1o the first right onto S. Bixel Street.

1352 W. 29th Street
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